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UNDERTAKING NO. J2.9:  TO PROVIDE THIRD-QUARTER ACTUALS IN THE FOUR CATEGORIES. 
 
RESPONSE: 
 
Included in the Table below is the third-quarter actuals for the four categories as requested.    For 
comparison the third-quarter actuals for 2014 have been included. 
 
                
  2014 2014 2014 2014 2015 2015 2015 

CATEGORY Plan 
Jan-June 

Actual 
Q3 

Actual 
YE 

Actual Plan  
Jan-June 

Actual 
Q3 

Actual 
Rate Base $ '000 $ '000 $ '000 $ '000 $ '000 $ '000 $ '000 
System 
Access 

          
26,208  

                      
6,335  

          
17,255  

                   
26,229  

            
24,145  

                      
6,370  

            
11,277  

System 
Renewal 

          
38,857  

                   
12,838  

          
24,953  

                   
39,186  

            
42,388  

                   
20,779  

            
34,007  

System 
Service 

          
17,009  

                   
11,259  

          
13,891  

                   
17,946  

            
27,322  

                      
5,859  

            
10,811  

General Plant 
          

26,165  
                   

10,136  
          

15,122  
                   

26,148  
            

24,545  
                   

12,099  
            

18,176  
Total Rate 
Base (Net) 108,238 40,568 71,220 109,509 118,400 45,107 74,271 

                
 
 

 


