UNDERTAKING NO. J2.9: TO PROVIDE THIRD-QUARTER ACTUALS IN THE FOUR CATEGORIES.

RESPONSE:

Included in the Table below is the third-quarter actuals for the four categories as requested. For comparison the third-quarter actuals for 2014 have been included.

CATEGORY	2014 Plan	2014 Jan-June Actual	2014 Q3 Actual	2014 YE Actual	2015 Plan	2015 Jan-June Actual	2015 Q3 Actual
Rate Base	\$ '000	\$ '000	\$ '000	\$ '000	\$ '000	\$ '000	\$ '000
System Access	26,208	6,335	17,255	26,229	24,145	6,370	11,277
System Renewal	38,857	12,838	24,953	39,186	42,388	20,779	34,007
System Service	17,009	11,259	13,891	17,946	27,322	5,859	10,811
General Plant	26,165	10,136	15,122	26,148	24,545	12,099	18,176
Total Rate Base (Net)	108,238	40,568	71,220	109,509	118,400	45,107	74,271
			·			-	